EMERALD ENVY XC

7/13/2016

Novice

Men's Novice 35+

Place Name Total Time Bib Number
1 Jeff Harper 53:45 200
Women's Novice 19-34

Place Name Total Time Bib Number
1 Halea Nudy 47:31 219
Women's Novice 35+

Place Name Total Time Bib Number
1 Stacey Carney 50:01 223

2 Gina Cadrecha 51:16 218
Sport

Men's Sport 19 to 34

Place Name Total Time Bib Number
1 Matt Miller 1:06:06 113

2 Greg Sagan 1:06:07 187

3 Ben Flobbs 1:06:15 97

4 Liam Connelly 1:07:21 170

5 Brian Bajaj 1:11:19 101

6 Jon Winkelblech 1:16:04 121
Men's Sport 35 to 49

Place Name Total Time Bib Number
1 Rich John 1:07:38 107

2 Karl Mikkelson 1:11:05 111

3 Dave Ornberg 1:14:48 114

4 Josh Welch 1:16:30 120

5 Walter Magill 1:17:39 110

6 Chris Bube 1:20:44 130

7 Zachary Sabel 1:29:22 116

8 Dion Custis 1:33:33 172



Men's Sport 50+

Place Name Total Time Bib Number
1 Scott Hansen 1:09:33 181
2 Jamie Letson 1:10:22 109
3 Stephan Zittel 1:10:27 122
4 Kris Hagenbuch 1:10:42 106
5 Tony Dickson 1:11:10 189
6 Vance Fulton 1:12:49 104
7 Michael De Jong 1:19:04 179
8 Mike Aljanich 1:19:57 100
9 Brian Small 1:26:38 118
10 Jim Czech 1:42:41 175

Women's Sport 19 to 34

Place Name Total Time Bib Number
1 Sara Gorevan 1:18:42 192
2 Jessica Platt 1:18:43 186
3 Genevieve Kalmes 1:22:15 184
4 Sarah Feiges 1:25:35 180
5 Abby Hobbs 1:38:28 191
6 Alyssa Roche 1:38:34 115

Women's Sport 35+

Place Name Total Time Bib Number
1 Kyleigh Lawler 1:24:04 108

2 Patti Lindquist 1:27:19 185
Expert

Men's Expert 19 to 34

Place Name Total Time Bib Number
1 Ben Brown 1:08:20 8
2 Nathan Williard 1.08:41 96
3 Ben Glassmeyer 1:11:15 71
4 Chris Kimmett 1:18:24 85
5 Jason Blair 1:18:27 7
6 Erik Petersen 1:21:54 31
7 Chris Rhodes 1:22:04 55
8 Donald Nyquist 1:22:37 95
Men's Expert 35 to 49

Place Name Total Time Bib Number
1 Jeremy MacGray 1:08:00 22
2 Matt Heydon 1:11:09 89
3 David High 1:12:33 16
4 Kyle Lawton 1:13:07 74
5 Stephen Warfel 1:13:19 36
6 Chris Mitchell 1:15:54 27
7 Neal Neumiller 1:15:55 29
8 PJ Wharton 1:17:40 37
9 David Scully 1:20:18 75
10 Geovanny Romero 1:22:31 405



Men's Expert 50+

Place
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Women's Expert

Place
1

2
3
4

Single Speed

Name
David Zink
JC Norling
Mel Stewart
Chris Speer

Robin Craigen
Eric Rentschler

Name
Erika Ghent
Helen Beall
Liana Jones

Terri Goforth

Total Time Bib Number

1:14:20
1:14:32
1:15:13
1:17:06
1:17:42
1:31:55

39
30
34
33
9
404

Total Time Bib Number

1:19:08
1:20:46
1:20:46
1:26:49

62
406
18
14

Men's Single Speed

Place
1

2
3
4

Pro/Open

Name
Chad Gruben
Jackson Morgan
Matthew Lundy
Peter Hudnut

Total Time Bib Number

1:10:33
1:15:17
1:16:06
1:20:14

15
403
93
92

Men's Pro/Open
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Women's Pro/Open

Place
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Name
Brad Bingham
Alex Pond
Peter Kalmes
Tanner Visnick
Ken Benesh
Trevor Walz
Barkley Robinson
Andrew Miller
Graham Bylsma

Name
Rebecca Edmiston
Hadley Nylen
Katie Lindquist
Emily Miller
Emily Cox

Total Time Bib Number

59:43
1:02:20
1:02:57
1:03:28
1:03:36
1:03:37
1:06:31
1:06:34
1:20:59

1
2
3
35
6
402
32
24
99

Total Time Bib Number

1:16:50
1:20:04
1:20:06
1:21:23
1:30:32

10
94
401
25
98



Youth Coed

Youth Coed 7 & 8

Place
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Youth Coed 9 & 10

Name
Caley Goforth
Philip Harper

Bridger Lawton
Jacob Oss
Evalena Gruben

Total Time Bib Number

3:56
3:56
4:52
5:43
7:53

601
602
623
603
622

Place Name Total Time Bib Number
1 Tanner Hamilton 13:34 304

2 Kade Lawton 14:53 344

3 Jd Oss 15:46 312

4 Troy Lemaster 15:56 341

5 Max Lyman 17:25 345

6 Cash Delliquadri 17:26 300

7 Jacob Smith 41:28 340
Youth 13-15

Youth Male 13-15

Place Name Total Time Bib Number
1 Alden Wade 34:04 206

2 Gabe Rabanal 34:10 213

3 Louis Bartels 36:26 224

4 Daniel Kempers 37:50 204

5 Jack Bube 49:59 202
Youth Female 13-15

Place Name Total Time Bib Number
1 Emi Cooper 43:11 220

2 Eliza Fox 50:14 203
Youth 16-18

Youth Male 16-18

Place Name Total Time Bib Number
1 Trey Seymour 1:01:16 128

2 Chase Seymour 1:04:39 194

3 Michael Bambha 1:17:26 188

Youth Female 16-18

Place
1

Name
Margaret Dickson

Total Time Bib Number

1:23:13

190



Youth 11-12

Youth Males 11 to 12

Place Name Total Time Bib Number
1 Max Hamilton 17:41 303
2 Jack Fox 19:20 302
3 Sal Malone 19:23 308
4 Luke Olson 20:59 310
5 Primo Famiglietti 21:05 301
6 Olin Webster 21:08 330
7 Thomas Miller 21:09 309
8 Andrew Kempers 21:18 306
9 Jacob Heaven 22:29 343
10 Kyan Strong 25:56 342



